Summary Annexure
Name of The Corportae Debtor : RAJVIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED, Date of Commencement of CIRP :26-April-2021, List of Creditors as on: 16-01-2024

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016
(Amount in )

SI.  |Category of creditor Summary of claims received [Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims Amount of |Details in Remarks,
No. contingent claims | not admitted claims under |Annexure if any
No. of Amount No. of|Amount of claims verification
claims claim (admitted
. Sccu.red financial creditors belonging to any class of 0 ) 0 ) 0 0 0 1
creditors
2 Unsejcured financial creditors belonging to any class of 0 » 0 0 0 0 0 2
creditors
3 SCCL{[‘cd ﬁna.ncxz{l creditors (other than f"mancml 5 2.17.14.64.485 5 2.17.14.64.485 3 L : 3
creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
4 Uns<?curcd ﬁnan-mal creditors (other tha.n financial 9 18.96.62.530 9 7.71,54,138 % 11.25,08.392 , 4
creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
5 |Operational creditors (Workmen) 0 - - - - - - 5
6 |Operational creditors (Employees) 309 4,22.39,390 170 2.38,24.299 1,84,15.091 - 6
7 |Operational creditors (Government Dues) 7 20,86,70,169 7 16,68,28.259 4,18.41.910 - i
8 Operational creditors (other than Workmen 73 17.53.04.206 73 10,19,19.354 | - 7.33.84.852 . 8
andEmployees and Government Dues)
Other creditors, if any,
’ 4 - 2,11,16,843 - - - 9
2 (other than financial creditors and operational creditors) : B L1 10008 23115
~ Total 404 2,90,84,57,623 257 2,66,23,07,378 - 24,61,50,245 -

|BBI Regn.No

BBI/IPA-001AP-P0096
[2017-2018/11588

Q m-f\%fe{s

KALVAKOLANU MURALI KRISHNA PRASAD,
RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL,
RAJVIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED,
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00967/2017-2018/11588.




